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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN TEAM
SEMIFINAL

SUN 15 SEP 2019, START TIME 11:00

|Name |Nat

Total|Remarks

Pair 5

ITALY ITA
BACOSI

CAINERO

SCOCCHETTI

RUSSIAN FED. RUS
BATYRSHINA

SHAKIROVA

ZHADNOVA

Pair 6

SLOVAKIA SVK
BARTEKOVA

KOPCANOVA

SYKOROVA

CZECH REP. CZE
SUMOVA

SINDELAROVA

SKALICKA

53 GMM

53 BMM

57 GMM

49 BMM

Legend
Nat Nation

977TEA33
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